GRIDDLE PLATE - 1" (25 mm) thick steel plate is grooved to provide attractive char-broiler marks
without actually char-broiling.
- Full 24" (610 mm) plate depth for more cooking surface.
- Surface is ideal for a large range of menu items.
EXTERIOR - Stainless steel front, sides, splash guard, and ledge.
- Stainless steel ledge is one piece rolled for cleaning convenience.
- Range match profile when placed on a refrigerated base or equipment stand.

-  Open burners available, set of 4 burners,
   add 24" (610 mm) to width and  “OB-4” to model
   number)
-  7" (178 mm) deep, stainless steel front landing ledge
-  9" (229 mm) deep, stainless steel front landing ledge
-  Extra grease can
-  Rake for easily cleaning grooves
For use only on non-combustible surfaces. Provide
0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces and
6" (152 mm) from combustible surfaces.
MANIFOLD PRESSURE MANIFOLD
NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS SIZE
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19 mm)
NO. OF  GAS OUTPUT SHIP WEIGHT
MODEL WIDTH BURNERS BTU (KW)         (KG)   LBS
IGG-24 24" (610 mm) 2 60,000 (18) (145) 320
IGG-36 36" (914 mm)   3 90,000 (26)  (195) 430
IGG-48 48" (1219 mm)   4 120,000 (35)  (286) 630
IGG-60 60" (1524 mm) 5 150,000 (44)  (340) 750
IGG-72 72" (1829 mm) 6 180,000 (53)  (404) 890
GRIDDLE PLATE CRATED
MODEL DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
IGG-24
24" w x 24" d

-  Open burners available, set of 4 burners,
   add 24" (610 mm) to width and  “OB-4” to model
   number)
-  7" (178 mm) deep, stainless steel front landing ledge
-  9" (229 mm) deep, stainless steel front landing ledge
-  Chrome griddle top, (add “-CG” to model number)
-  Extra grease can
For use only on non-combustible surfaces. Provide
0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces and
6" (152 mm) from combustible surfaces.
MANIFOLD PRESSURE MANIFOLD
NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS SIZE
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19 mm)
NUMBER OF GAS OUTPUT SHIP WEIGHT
MODEL WIDTH BURNERS BTU (KW)         (KG)   LBS
ITG-24 24" (610 mm) 2 60,000 (18) (136) 300
ITG-36 36" (914 mm)   3 90,000 (26)  (195) 430
ITG-48 48" (1219 mm)   4 120,000 (35)  (261) 575
ITG-60 60" (1524 mm) 5 150,000 (44)  (328) 725
ITG-72 72" (1829 mm) 6 180,000 (53)  (396) 875
GRIDDLE PLATE CRATED
MODEL DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
ITG-24
24" w x 24" d

-  Additional thermostat
-  Chrome griddle top, (add “-CG” to model number)
-  Extra grease can
For use only on non-combustible surfaces. Provide
0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces and
6" (152 mm) from combustible surfaces.
MANIFOLD PRESSURE MANIFOLD
NATURAL GAS PROPANE GAS SIZE
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19 mm)
GRIDDLE GAS OUTPUT SHIP WEIGHT
MODEL WIDTH BURNERS BTU (KW)         (KG)   LBS
ITG-24-OB-2 36" (914 mm)   2 124,000 (36) (159) 350
ITG-36-OB-2 48" (1219 mm)   3 154,000 (45)  (222) 490
ITG-48-OB-2 60" (1524 mm) 4 184,000 (54)  (288) 635
ITG-60-OB-2 72" (1829 mm) 5 214,000 (63) (355) 785
ITG-72-OB-2 84" (2133 mm) 6 244,000 (72)  (423) 935
GRIDDLE PLATE CRATED
MODEL DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
ITG-24-OB-2
24" w x 24" d